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lCurrencv: INR in Lakhl

Particulars
Standalone

Qua{er ended Year ending
30-Jun-24 31,-Mar-24 30-lun-23 31-|,Mar-24

Unaudited Audited
INCOME
Revenue from operations
Othcr income
Total income

Expenses

Purchise of stock il) trade
Change in lnventory
EtrlploYee benefits exPelrse
Financc Costs
DepreciJtion ind AtnortizatiDn E\pense
Other cxpcnses

Total Expenses

V Profiy(Loss) before exceptional iterns and tax (lll-lv)
Vl Exceptional items

Vll ProfiV(Loss) before exkaordriary activities and tax (V- VI)
VIII Extraordinary items

lX Profi/(Loss) before tax (VII- VIII)

X Tax expenses
(1) Current tax
(2) Deferred tax

Xl Profi((Loss) for the period from continuing operations(IX-X)
XII ProfiV(Loss) for the period fron discontinuing operations before tax(lX-X)
XIV Tax Expenscs fromdiscontinuing ()pcratiots
XIV Profit/(Loss) for the period fron discontinuing operations after tax(IX-X)
XV Net Profit/(Loss) for the period cnded
XVI Share of ProfiV(Loss) association
XVII Minority Interest
XVll Net Profi/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profits/(loss) of associates
XIX Othcrcomprchcnsivcincomc
XX 'l'otal conrprehensice incoDre for the period (after tax)
XXI I)aid up equity share capiral (face valueof lts 1/-)
XXII Ilcscrvc cxcluding rcvaluirtion rcscn,c
XXII Earnings per equity share (in Rs)

Equity shares of par value I{s. I cach
- Basic

- Dilutpd

I
II
ut

1,,054.76
1A n1

1,247.67
17 a1

963.75

34 63

4,332.84

120.93
"1,077.18 1,264.94 998.38 4,453.83

262.80

549.46

46.48

1.24

728.72

1,399.63

-303.05

28.73

0.90

122.53

733.55

51.55

30.96

0.68

120.63

4,924.59

-'t,357.84

134.8.1

3.34

494.79

988.77 7,248.75 937.37 4,195.69

82.47

82.47

76.79

16.79

61.01

61.01

258.14

253.14

82.47 1,6.79 61.01 258.14

79.35

0.87

3?.47 16.79 61.01 't77.92

82.47 76.79 61.0r. 177.92
82.47

82.47

5,339.01

0.015

0.0r5

75.79

1.6.79

5,339.01

0.003
0.003

61.01

51.01

5,339.01

0.011

0.0'r1

777.92

777.9-2

5,339.01

0.033

0.033

Notes :

(ltulinn ncct)unti,tg stondards) rules, 20 15 as ilnudcd as spccifcd in scction 133 of tlg conrynnics nct 2O'lA.

saclion 133 of thc conlpahics ocL 20 13.

5. Scgtnent wise sales
Eltttnc V.hiclcs

Rcnaoohlc Encrgy P roiLtcts
612.92 857.23
441.84 390.37 963.75 2,318.55

1,0s4.76 1,247.61 96i.7s 4,332.34

- 2,014.29
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